



2026:BHC-AS:14451

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 7817 OF 2018

Ambadas Mahadev Khade ...Petitioner

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRespondent

Shah Kayval P For Petitioner

Mr.S.H.Kankal, AGP For R. No. 1.

Mr.N.B.Jalota i/by Ghanshyam K Tripathi For Resp No. 2.

CORAM : NITIN W. SAMBRE, J

DATE : 23rd July, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioner, Stand over to 04.09.2019 by way of last chance.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)