



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO.7817 OF 2018**

Ambadas Mahadev Khade .. Petitioner
Versus
The State of Maharashtra & Anr. .. Respondents

...

Ms.Gunjan Shah i/b Mr.K.P.Shah for the Petitioner.
Mr.S.H.Kankal, AGP for the State/Respondent No.1.

...

**CORAM: RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.
DATED : 15th FEBRUARY, 2022**

P.C:-

List on 23/02/2022 for final hearing, at the bottom of the
Board.

(RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.)