



2026:BHC-AS:14451

Board Sr.No.:-3

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 7817 OF 2018

Ambadas Mahadev KhadePETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRESPONDENT

Ms. Gunjan Shah i/by Mr. Kayval P. Shah for the Petitioner.

Mr. Y. D. Patil, AGP for the Respondent No. 1 / State.

Mr. N. B. Jalota i/by Mr. G. K. Tripathi for the Respondent No.

2

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 12th March, 2026

P.C. :

Reserved for Judgment/Order.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)